
Dear Parents and Students of Class XII, 

As per notification of CBSE, the TERM-II theory board examination will commence 

from 26th April 2022. Therefore the school is revising the Date-Sheet for Pre Board 

Examination of Class X (Theory) & XII (Theory & Practical). 

REVISED DATE-SHEET FOR PRE BOARD EXAM FOR TERM-II 

School Timing : 08.00 am to 12.30 pm for Practical Exam 

DATE & DAY 
CLASS XII SCIENCE 

PRACTICAL 
(08.00 am – 12.30 pm) 

CLASS XII COMMERCE 

PRACTICAL 
(08.00 am – 12.30 pm) 

15/02/2022 (Tue.) CHEMISTRY / PHYSICS 
ACCOUNTANCY – FOR CLASS XII-B 

ECONOMICS – FOR CLASS XII-C 

16/02/2022 (Wed.) PHYSICS / CHEMISTRY 
BUSINESS STUDIES – FOR CLASS XII-B 

ACCOUNTANCY – FOR CLASS XII-C 

17/02/2022 (Thu.) COMPUTER SCIENCE  
ECONOMICS – FOR CLASS XII-B 
BUSINESS STUDIES – FOR CLASS XII-C 

18/02/2022 (Fri.) ENGLISH ENGLISH – XII B & C 

19/02/2022 (Sat.) 
PHYSICAL EDN. / 

INFORMATICS PRAC. 

PHYSICAL EDN. / - XII B & C 

INFORMATICS PRAC. - XII B & C 

21/02/2022 (Mon.) MATHEMATICS / BIOLOGY MATHEMATICS - FOR CLASS XII-B & C 

 

School Timing : 08.00 am to 10.15 am for Theory Exam 

DATE & DAY 
CLASS X 

THEORY 
(08.00 am – 10.15 am) 

CLASS XII 

SCIENCE 

THEORY 
(08.00 am – 10.15 am) 

CLASS XII 

COMMERCE 

THEORY 
(08.00 am – 10.15 am) 

02/03/2022 (Wed.) SOCIAL SCIENCE CHEMISTRY ACCOUNTANCY 

04/03/2022 (Fri.) ENGLISH  PHYSICS BUSINESS STUDIES 

07/03/2022 (Mon.) HINDI COMPUTER SCIENCE  ECONOMICS 

09/03/2022 (Wed.) SCIENCE ENGLISH ENGLISH 

11/03/2022 (Fri.) MATHEMATICS 
PHYSICAL EDN. / 

INFORMATICS PRAC. 

PHYSICAL EDN. / 

INFORMATICS PRAC. 

14/03/2022 (Mon.) ------- 
MATHEMATICS / 

BIOLOGY 
MATHEMATICS 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 


